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ADULT VACCINE

PRICES
ADMINISTRATION FEE (per shot)
FLUMIST
FLUZONE

GARDASIL (series of 3 - $185 Per Dose )
HEPATITIS A (series of 2 - $70 Per Dose)
HEPATITIS B (series of 3 - $65 Per Dose)
M CV 4 (menveo)
MMR
PNEUMO
POLIO
PREVNAR 13
SHINRIX (series of 2 - $150 Per Dose )
TB
TD
TDAP

T D A P (with food pantry donation for family of new babies only)
TWINRIX (series of 3 - $70 Per Dose )
TYPHOID
VARICELLA

20.00
25.00
25.00
555.00
140.00
195.00
110.00
60.00
75.00
30.00
175.00
300.00
20.00
25.00
50.00
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